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86

83

60,62

wo

82

優　勝
84

76(6)60

86

80

61,64

81

83

佐久間　ゆかり
栗林　幸枝

佐久間　ゆかり
栗林　幸枝

佐久間　ゆかり
栗林　幸枝

川島　文子
広田　さとみ

山本　由里子
川田　美千代

木場　利子
松岡　香代子

山本　由里子
川田　美千代

橋本　美穂
大西　順子

川島　文子
広田　さとみ

佐久間　ゆかり
栗林　幸枝

辻井　ツヤ子
横山　かおり

橋本　幸子
上村　まゆみ

山本　由里子
川田　美千代

松井　信子
豊福　正子

木場　利子
松岡　香代子

辻井　ツヤ子
横山　かおり

木場　利子
松岡　香代子

安藤　香
清水　陽子

橋本　美穂
大西　順子

川島　文子
広田　さとみ

高橋　百合子
中村　美樹

佐久間　ゆかり
栗林　幸枝

女子４５歳ダブルス

5

1

2

磯辺グリーン
アルドール

アスリート

グリーンウッド
磯辺

橋本　幸子
上村　まゆみ

山本　由里子
川田　美千代

松井　信子
豊福　正子

7

8

3

4

16

9

10

11

12

ＢＹＥ

13

14

15

6

鷹之台
グリン

ドリーム

幕張ベイタウン

沼倉　久仁子
並木　千恵子

塙　昭子
中山　恭子

磯辺

幕張ベイタウン
P＆M

グリーンウッド
美浜ガーデン

ＢＹＥ

誉田ＹＨ

西小中台団地

検見川

アルドール

ＢＹＥ

森　直子
夷　薫


